P33315	
Dah Spene Daely, Sue - Pobry 40 - Osotown Il - 3X680 (City/State/Lip/Phone #)	800052273868
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	05/05/0501016020 **43.75
ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 05 JUL II. AM ID: 16 SEGRETARY OF STATE PALLAHASSEE FLORING
Office Use Only	
	withdr.

C. Coullistic JUL | 4 2005



May 12, 2005

OAK GROVE DAILY INC. PO BOX 40 OLDTOWN, FL 32680

SUBJECT: R & R PRECISION CONSTRUCTION INC. Ref. Number: P33315

We have received your document for R & R PRECISION CONSTRUCTION INC. and check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

This is a Foreign corporation not a Florida one, therefore, you must file a withdrawal to transact business in Florida form, not a dissolution. Ihave enclosed the correct form for you to resubmit with this letter.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 705A00034406

RECEIVED 05 JUL 14 AM 8: 00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

t

٢

SUBJECT:	R & R PRECISION CONSTRUCTION	
	(Name of corporation)	
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P33315	
The enclosed withdrawal a	pplication and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresponde matter to the following:	ence concerning this	
	ROBERT BEAUCHAMP	
<i>*</i> *	(Name of Person)	
	BEAUCHAMP & EDWARDS	
	(Firm/Company)	<u></u>
	P.O. BOX 1777	
- <u></u> u	(Address)	<u></u>
	CHIEFLAND, FL 32644	
	(City/State and Zip code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ROBERT J BEAUCHAMP	at (352) 493-4808
(Name of Person)		(Area C	Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL. 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

· . _ .

1

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL. 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

R & R PRECISION	-274		
(Name of Corporation)	SECRET ALLIAN	05 JUL	
P33315		7	-
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	FE FI C	AMIO	ED
NEW YORK	ΞA		
(Incorporated Under Laws of)		5	

.

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

•

, ¥

ć

P.O. BOX 40 (Mailing Address)		
OLD TOWN, FL 3268	0-	
(City/ State /Zip)		
The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the fut (Signature of a director, president of other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	06/28/2005	•
RONALD M. PIECHOCKI (Typed or printed name of person signing)	PRESIDENT (Title of person signing)	_

FILING FEE \$35